
Organization Topics Contact Email/Website Phone

PEI Association for Newcomers 

to Canada

Multicultural education  

Youth/Family Settlement 

Lisa Dollar                    

Rocio McCallum
www.peianc.com

(902) 628-6009 

Lisa - Ext. 208 

Rocio - Ext. 219

Farm Centre Legacy Garden
Gardening, Growing Food, 

Potential Local Lunch Program 

in Schools

Phil Ferraro phil@peifarmcentre.com (902) 969-3111

Food Exchange PEI

Garden Mentors - Provide 

information on growing your 

own food or beginning a 

community garden

Pauline Howard       

Cindy Richards

http://www.foodexchangepei.com/  

foodexchangepei@gmail.com
(902) 393-1413

Canadian Mental Health 

Association - PEI Chapter
Mental health topics Tayte Willows t.willows@cmha.pe.ca (902) 628-1648

Diabetes Canada - PEI Let's Talk Diabetes
Terry Lewis              

Jessica DesRoches 

terry.lewis@diabetes.ca 

jessica.desroches@diabetes.ca
(902) 894-3205

Education, Early Learning and 

Culture

School Health Action Planning 

and Evaluation System (SHAPES) 

Student Health Survey

Sterling Carruthers; 

Melissa Munro-Bernard          
sdcarruthers@edu.pe.ca

(902) 438-4134 - 

Sterling      (902) 

894-2891 - 

Melissa              

Family Violence Prevention 

Services

Students Against Violence 

Everywhere (S.A.V.E)
Outreach Coordinators admin@fvps.ca (902)894-3354 

Home and School Speaker Resources

Diversity

Literacy Resources

Healthy Living / Wellness

http://www.peianc.com/
mailto:phil@peifarmcentre.com
http://www.foodexchangepei.com/
http://www.foodexchangepei.com/
mailto:t.willows@cmha.pe.ca
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mailto:sdcarruthers@edu.pe.ca
mailto:admin@fvps.ca


Chief Public Health Office Health Promotion Laura Lee Noonan lanoonan@gov.pe.ca (902) 620-3517

Heart and Stroke Foundation 

of PEI

Heart Healthy Living  (e.g., Sugar 

Cubes Program)

Sarah Crozier or Jenilyn 

DeLong
sarah.crozier@heartandstroke.cajenilyn.d

elong@heartandstroke.ca
(902) 892-7441

Recreation PEI
Go! PEI; School Travel Planning; 

Children in Nature PEI
Beth Grant info@recreationpei.ca (902) 892-6445

Learning Disabilities 

Association of PEI
Community Presentations Martin Dutton info@ldapei.ca (902) 894-5032

PEI Literacy Alliance Supports for student learning Jinny Greaves jinny@peiliteracy.ca (902) 368-1810

PEI Public Library Service

Topics: Services offered by PEI's 

public libraries, encouraging a 

love of reading

Roseanne Gauthier, 

Youth Services Librarian
rgauthier@gov.pe.ca

902-368-4649

Education, Early Learning and 

Culture

Elementary Numeracy 

Workshops 
Ted Johnston tgjohnston@edu.pe.ca (902)438-4133

Catholic Family Services 

Bureau

Triple P Parenting, Family 

Education programs 
Peter Mutch

prmutch@catholicfamilyservicesbureau.co

m
(902) 894-3515

Chances Family Centre
Guidance, mental health, 

nutrition and behaviours
Jane Arbing janearbing@chancesfamily.ca (902) 892-8744

Charlottetown Police Services
"Parenting Techniques" - 

internet safety, drug awareness 

and adolescent development

Chuck MacPherson (902) 629-4144

Safety

Math

Parenting

Literacy Resources
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mailto:sarah.crozier@heartandstroke.cajenilyn.delong@heartandstroke.ca
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PEI Crime Stoppers Community Safety Scott Lundrigan coordinator@peicrimestoppers.com (902) 566-7081

MADD
Alcohol and Drug Impaired 

Driving
Crystal Gillis myhockeyboys@hotmail.com (902) 393-6059

Let's Talk Science (UPEI)
"Let's Talk Science"   Science, 

technology, engineering and 

mathematics

Danielle Burnett, Julia 

McIntyre and Rose Dale
upei@letstalkscience.ca

Compiled by PEI Home and School 

Federation

Safety

Science
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